
Fri 18-Aug at GMC 3:00 EST

Tue 22-Aug vs Meridian 4:00 CST

Sat 26-Aug at Motlow State 3:00 CST

Sat 2-Sep vs Itawamba 5:00CST

Sun 3-Sep vs EMCC 2:00 CST

Wed 6-Sep at Itawamba 3:00 CST

Tue 12-Sep at S. Ga. St. 2PM EST

Sun 17-Sep vs Andrew 2PM CST

Tue 19-Sep vs GMC 3:00 CST

Fri 22-Sep vs Oxford Emory 6:45 CST

Wed 27-Sep at Gordon State 6:00 EST

Sat 30-Sep at ABAC 2:00 EST

Wed 4-Oct at Oxford Emory 6:45 EST

Mon 9-Oct at Daytona (in Valdosta) 6:00 EST

Thur 12-Oct at Andrew 3:00 EST

Sat 14-Oct vs ABAC 4:30 CST

Tue 17-Oct vs S. Ga. St. 2PM CST
Sat 21-Oct vs Gordon State 4:00 CST

SU Women's Soccer - 2023


